
World Renew

$4chicken

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$210chicken incubator

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

chicken-raising training $38

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

goats & quackers $194

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a chicken helps a 
family living in poverty start 
a backyard poultry-raising 
business to earn income to 
meet their basic needs for food, 
clothing, medicine, and school 
tuition.

your gift:  
# _______ chicken(s) 

x $4 = 

$ _______ total donation for chickens

Catalog number 400483

chicken $4

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of an incubator 
helps 15 area farmers in poor 
communities around the world 
hatch and raise baby chicks for 
food and income.

your gift:  
# _______ chicken incubator(s) 

x $210 = 

$ _______ total donation for chicken incubators

Catalog number 400841

chicken incubator $210

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of training in raising 
chickens helps a subsistence 
farmer learn to rear healthy 
chicks as well as skills in 
accounting, budgeting, and 
marketing to equip them for 
success.

your gift:  
# _______ chicken-raising training(s) 

x $38 = 

$ _______ total donation for chicken-raising training

Catalog number 400852

chicken-raising training $38

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of 2 goats and 5 
ducks helps farmers with eggs, 
milk, and meat to feed their 
families as well as provides a 
diverse source of income to get 
through the “hungry months” 
before harvest.

your gift:  
# _______ goats and quackers 

x $194 = 

$ _______ total donation goats and quackers

Catalog number 400588

goats & quackers $194



World Renew

rabbit $18

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

goat $62

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

duck $14

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

friendship pack $78

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a rabbit helps a 
farmer get started in small 
animal-raising to improve the 
family’s nutrition, provides 
manure to grow more food, and 
helps them earn a more stable 
income.

your gift:  
# _______ rabbit(s) 

x $18 = 

$ _______ total donation for rabbits

Catalog number 400487

rabbit $18

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a goat changes lives 
by helping a hungry family grow 
more food, have milk and meat 
for better nutrition, and earn 
more income year-round.

your gift:  
# _______ goat(s) 

x $62 = 

$ _______ total donation for goats

Catalog number 400353

goat $62

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a duck helps a farm 
family increase the protein in 
their diet, grow more produce 
using duck droppings as 
fertilizer, and earn income from 
selling extra eggs at the market.

your gift:  
# _______ duck(s) 

x $14 = 

$ _______ total donation for ducks

Catalog number 400574

duck $14

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of four chickens and 
a goat gives farm families the 
opportunity to earn a steady 
income by selling eggs, milk, 
and meat without having to 
leave home and loved ones to 
find work elsewhere.

your gift:  
# _______ friendship pack(s) 

x $78 = 

$ _______ total donation for friendship packs

Catalog number 400587

friendship pack $78



World Renew

25 ducklings $30

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

cow $190

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

pig $180

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

the herd $452

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of 25 ducklings helps 
a subsistence farmer provide 
more food and better nutrition 
for their family by raising ducks 
for eggs, meat, and income.

your gift:  
# _______ sets of 25 ducklings 

x $30 = 

$ _______ total donation for 25 ducklings

Catalog number 400574

25 ducklings $30

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a cow helps a 
farmer earn more income 
and begins to lift a whole 
community out of poverty when 
the farmer gives the cow’s first 
calf to a neighbour family to 
raise.

your gift:  
# _______ cow(s) 

x $190 = 

$ _______ total donation for cows

Catalog number 400462

cow $190

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a pig provides a 
farm family with nutritious food 
to eat and manure to fertilize 
their garden as well as income 
to pay for essential needs like 
school tuition and medical care 
in emergencies.

your gift:  
# _______ pig(s) 

x $180 = 

$ _______ total donation for pigs

Catalog number 400452

pig $180

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of the herd (1 pig, 
1 cow, and 1 goat) includes 
vaccinations, training in animal 
husbandry, and instruction in 
growing forage crops to give 
subsistence farmers the best 
chance for success.

your gift:  
# _______ herd(s) 

x $452 = 

$ _______ total donation for herds

Catalog number 400570

the herd $452



World Renew

$60beekeeper training

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$45beehive

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$98VSLA starter kit

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$130bicycle

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

The gift of beekeeper training 
provides instruction in hive 
management, harvesting and 
preserving honey, marketing, 
and small business start-up 
as well as supplies food and 
income between harvests.

your gift:  
# _______ beekeeper training(s) 

x $60 = 

$ _______ total donation for beekeeper training

Catalog number 400793

beekeeper training $60

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a beehive provides 
a farmer with honey for food 
and income, and increases 
crop production for the whole 
community by pollinating fruits 
and vegetables for kilometers 
around the hive.

your gift:  
# _______ beehive(s) 

x $45 = 

$ _______ total donation for beehives

Catalog number 400792

beehive $45

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a VSLA starter 
kit gives a community group 
the opportunity to learn to 
manage their activities, pool 
money jointly, give each other 
loans, and hold themselves 
accountable for repayment.

your gift:  
# _______ VSLA starter kit(s) 

x $98 = 

$ _______ total donation for VSLA starter kits

Catalog number 400566

VLSA starter kit $98

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a bicycle gets a 
student to and from school, or 
provides transportation for a 
health or agriculture volunteer 
to visit homes and farms to 
train and support struggling 
families.

your gift:  
# _______ bicycle(s) 

x $130 = 

$ _______ total donation for bicycles

Catalog number 400351

bicycle $130



World Renew

$205wheelchair

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$30handwashing station

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$115family-sized water filter

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$125latrine

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

The gift of a wheelchair gives 
a person living with a disability 
the opportunity to live a more 
fulfilling, productive life through 
access to education, work, 
and the respect of family and 
community.

your gift:  
# _______ wheelchair(s) 

x $205 = 

$ _______ total donation for wheelchairs

Catalog number 400567

wheelchair $205

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a handwashing 
station, foot powered and easy 
to build with local materials, 
helps to stop the spread of 
germs and diseases, including 
COVID-19.

your gift:  
# _______ handwashing station(s) 

x $30 = 

$ _______ total donation for handwashing stations

Catalog number 400798

handwashing station $30

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a water filter helps 
a household improve their 
health by reducing water-borne 
diseases and frees up the time 
that women and children walk 
each day to carry water to their 
homes.

your gift:  
# _______ family-sized water filter(s) 

x $115 = 

$ _______ total donation for family-sized water filters

Catalog number 400465

family-sized water filter $115

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift provides a family 
living in poverty with materials 
to build a latrine to reduce the 
spread of serious diseases, and 
includes World Renew training 
in proper hygiene and sanitation 
practices.

your gift:  
# _______ latrine(s) 

x $125 = 

$ _______ total donation for latrines

Catalog number 400509

latrine $125



World Renew

$456the farm team

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$50bushel of rice for a woman farmer

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$315farmer field school starter pack

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$375farmer field school shelter

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a farmer field 
school starter pack gives a 
community a half-acre of land, 
gloves, boots, hand tools, seeds, 
bio-herbicides, and training 
to experiment with improved 
farming methods.

your gift:  
# _______ FFS starter pack(s) 

x $315 = 

$ _______ total donation for FFS starter packs

Catalog number 400796

farmer field school starter pack $315

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of building materials 
for a shelter for an existing 
Farmer Field School provides 
a simple structure where 
farmers and trainers can meet 
to learn to increase agriculture 
production in their area.

your gift:  
# _______ farmer field school shelter(s) 

x $375 = 

$ _______ total donation for farmer field school shelters

Catalog number 400845

farmer field school shelter $375

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a farm team is 
1 goat, 1 pig, 1 cow, 1 rabbit, 
1 duck, and 1 chicken that 
provides struggling families 
around the world with nutrition 
and income as they work to 
leave poverty behind.

your gift:  
# _______ farm team(s) 

x $456 = 

$ _______ total donation for farm teams

Catalog number 400468

the farm team $456

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a bushel of rice 
equips a woman farmer to 
begin to use World Renew 
training in a System of Rice 
Intensification (SRI) to grow 
more food to eat and sell to 
better feed and support her 
family.

your gift:  
# _______ bushel(s) of rice for a woman farmer 

x $50 = 

$ _______ total donation for bushels of rice 
                  for a woman farmer

Catalog number 400843

bushel of rice for a woman farmer $50



World Renew

$250agriculture training

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$75solar dehydrator

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$105set of tools for farming

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$105the first 1,000 days

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of tools for farming 
is a jab planter, a loop hoe, 
and seeds to grow self-
fertilizing ground cover to 
help subsistence farm families 
improve their income, health, 
and wellbeing.

your gift:  
# _______ set(s) of tools for farming 

x $105 = 

$ _______ total donation for tools for farming

Catalog number 400804

set of tools for farming $105

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift provides training 
for volunteers who check the 
health of pregnant women and 
their newborns at home during 
the first 1,000 days of life, from 
conception to 2 years old.

your gift:  
# _______ the first 1,000 days 

x $105 = 

$ _______ total donation for the first 1,000 days

Catalog number 400603

the first 1,000 days $105

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of agriculture 
training helps farmers learn 
new techniques to adapt to 
climate change, including soil 
conservation, composting, 
permaculture, low-till, and 
access to improved seeds and 
tools.

your gift:  
# _______ agriculture training(s) 

x $250 = 

$ _______ total donation for agriculture training(s)

Catalog number 400497

agriculture training $250

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of materials to build 
a solar dehydrator enables 
a farmer to set up a small 
greenhouse to dry fruits and 
vegetables to make them 
shelf-stable and improve their 
family’s nutrition year round.

your gift:  
# _______ solar dehydrator(s) 

x $75 = 

$ _______ total donation for solar dehydrators

Catalog number 400802

solar dehydrator $75



World Renew

$63weighing scale for babies

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$24nutrition kit for children

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$31kitchen garden kit

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$13variety seed packet

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a kitchen garden 
kit helps a family eat more 
nutritious food every day with 
5 gunny sacks and 5 packets of 
vegetable seeds to grow right 
outside their door.

your gift:  
# _______ kitchen garden kit(s) 

x $31 = 

$ _______ total donation for kitchen garden kits

Catalog number 400605

kitchen garden kit $31

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a variety seed 
packet provides a family with 
spinach, long bean, carrot, 
and tomato seeds to grow 
to increase the vitamins and 
minerals they eat for overall 
good health and nutrition. 

your gift:  
# _______ variety seed packet(s) 

x $13 = 

$ _______ total donation for variety seed packets

Catalog number 400854

variety seed packet $13

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift provides a community 
health worker with a scale and 
height measure to monitor 
babies’ growth and teach 
parents about healthy feeding, 
nutrition, hygiene, and give pre- 
and post-natal care.

your gift:  
# _______ weighing scale(s) for babies 

x $63 = 

$ _______ total donation for weighing scales for babies

Catalog number 400489

weighing scale for babies $63

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a nutrition kit 
for a child provides essential 
nutrients they need for a 
lifetime of good health, 
including vitamins, medicine 
to stop parasites, and seeds to 
grow to make supplemental 
soymilk.

your gift:  
# _______ nutrition kit(s) for children 

x $24 = 

$ _______ total donation for nutrition kits for children

Catalog number 400415

nutrition kit for children $24



World Renew

$30COVID recovery: seeds

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$249school assembly box

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$84savings box

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$500computer tablet

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a school assembly 
box is a 1- to 2-hour special 
event, led by World Renew 
project trainers, with lesson 
plans, activities, puppets, 
games, and puzzles to share 
with neighbouring schools.

your gift:  
# _______ school assembly box(es) 

x $249 = 

$ _______ total donation for school assembly boxes

Catalog number 400855

school assembly box $249

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of vegetable seeds for 
a family affected by COVID-19 
restrictions provides them 
with food and income that 
builds resilience, improves 
food security, and keeps family 
members together in a crisis.

your gift:  
# _______ COVID recovery seeds 

x $30 = 

$ _______ total donation for COVID recovery seeds

Catalog number 400844

COVID recovery: seeds $30

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

Your gift of a tablet and 
data subscription provides 
a volunteer with access to 7 
months of Bible study training 
to teach community groups to 
reach out to their neighbors 
today and for the future!

your gift:  
# _______ computer tablet(s) 

x $500 = 

$ _______ total donation for computer tablets

Catalog number 400853

computer tablet $500

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

The gift of a savings box gives a 
community women’s group the 
opportunity to learn to better 
steward their resources by 
saving, investing, and thriving 
together.

your gift:  
# _______ savings box(es) 

x $84 = 

$ _______ total donation for savings boxes

Catalog number 400856

savings box $84



World Renew

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.ca/gifts

World Renew

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.ca/gifts



3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

3 ways to order:
GO to worldrenew.ca/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.888.WRLD.RNW

MAIL your completed order  
form and cheque to: 
World Renew 
3475 Mainway
PO Box 5070  STN LCD 1
Burlington ON L7R 3Y8

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 


